
ARCHERY

Peel Archers Inc. secretary@peelarchers.org

ATHLETICS

Peel Districts Little Athletics Centre admin@peeldistrictslac.com

Mandurah Rockingham Athetics Club mrac_club@yahoo.com

BOWLING

Dudley Park Bowling & Recreation Club dudleypark.bc@bigpond.com.au

Halls Head Bowling & Recreation Club Inc. admin@hallsheadbowling.com.au

Mandurah Bowling & Recreation Club info@mbrc.com.au

Port Bouvard Recreation & Sporting Club Inc. admin@pbrsc.org.au

Peel Bowling and Social Club Inc. peelbowling@gmail.com

Lattitude Lawn Bowls patandnoel@bigpond.com

BADMINTON

Mandurah Mixed Badminton Club mmbc.committee@gmail.com

Mandurah Junior Badminton irenechew1@bigpond.com

BASKETBALL

Mandurah Basketball Association cso@mandurahmagic.com.au

Peel Predators Basketball Club peelpredators@hotmail.com

MBC Lakers Basketball Club presidentmbclakers@hotmail.com

Fury Basketball Club furybasketballclub@outlook.com

Comet Bay Basketball Club cometbaybasketball@yahoo.com

Dudley Park Basketball Club dudleyparkbasketball@gmail.com

BMX

Mandurah BMX Club Mandurahbmxclub@gmail.com

BRIDGE

Mandurah Bridge Club mandurahbridge@outlook.com

BUSH WALKING

Yahoo Over 55s Bushwalking westozman@internode.on.net
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https://www.facebook.com/Mandurah-Bowling-Club-516765381861984

mailto:info%40mbrc.com.au?subject=
https://www.facebook.com/pbrsc.org

mailto:admin%40pbrsc.org.au?subject=
mailto:peelbowling%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:patandnoel%40bigpond.com?subject=
https://www.facebook.com/Mandurah-Mixed-Badminton-Club-inc-364850270238370

mailto:mmbc.committee%40gmail.com?subject=
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mailto:cso%40mandurahmagic.com.au?subject=
https://www.facebook.com/Peel-Predators-Basketball-Club-334412476655426

mailto:peelpredators%40hotmail.com?subject=
https://www.facebook.com/MBCLakers
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CALISTHENICS

Mandurah Calisthenics Club mandurahcali@outlook.com

CRICKET

Halls Head Junior Cricket Club hallsheadjcc@gmail.com

Halls Head Cricket Club (Seniors) hallsheadcc@gmail.com

Mandurah Junior Cricket Club mandurahjcc.registrar@gmail.com

Mandurah Cricket Club (Seniors) mandurahccpres@yahoo.com

Singleton Irwinians Cricket Club singletonirwinians@gmail.com

Peel Cricket Association peelcaregistrar@gmail.com

Peel Junior Cricket Association peeljuniorcricketassociation@hotmail.com

South Mandurah Junior Cricket Club southmandurahjcc@hotmail.com

South Mandurah Cricket Club (Seniors) southmandurahcricket@outlook.com

Rockingham Mandurah District Cricket Club rmdccjuniors@gmail.com

CROQUET

Halls Head Country Croquet Club hallsheadcroquet26@yahoo.com.au

Mandurah Croquet & Recreation Club Inc. mandurah.croquet.club@gmail.com

Port Bouvard Recreation & Sporting Club Inc. admin@pbrsc.org.au

CYCLING

Mandurah Over 55 Cycling Club secretary@mandurahover55cycleclub.org.au

Peel District Cycling Club secretary@pdcc.asn.au

Peel District Mountain Bike Club pdmbc@outlook.com

Silver Wheels Cycling Club silverwheelscycleclub@bigpond.com

DIAMOND SPORTS (BASEBALL, SOFTBALL, TEEBALL) 

Peel Diamond Sport Association pds_registrar@yahoo.com

Sluggers Softball Club sluggerssecretary@gmail.com

DRONES

Westcoast Multirotor Club president@westcoastmultirotors.com.au

FIRE & RESCUE

Mandurah Volunteer Fire & Rescue Service mandurahvfrs@bigpond.com
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FOOTBALL (AFL)

Halls Head Football and Netball Club president@hhfc.com.au

Mandurah Mustangs Junior Football Club secretary.mmjfc@outlook.com

Mandurah Mustangs Football and Netball Club mandurahmustangs39@gmail.com

Peel Football and Netball League gmo@peelfootballleague.com.au

Peel Thunder Football Club reception@peelthunder.com.au

North Mandurah Junior Football Club secretarynmjfc@hotmail.com

North Mandurah Senior Football Club nmfcpresident@hotmail.com

Peel AFL Masters Football Club (Mandurah Makos) president@makos.com.au

South Mandurah Junior Football Club president.smjfc@gmail.com

South Mandurah Football and Netball Club smfc@westnet.com.au

Peel District Junior Football jcocking@wafc.com.au

FRISBEE

Ultimate Frisbee silbee_84@hotmail.com

GOLF

Mandurah Country Club admin@mandcountryclub.com.au

Meadow Springs Golf and Country Club golf@msgcc.com.au

The Cut Golf Club golf@the-cut.com.au

GYMNASTICS

Infinity Gym Sports admin@infinitygymsports.net

HOCKEY

Peel Hockey Association admin@peelhockey.com.au

Mandurah Hockey Club info@mandurahhockeyclub.com.au

Halls Head Hockey Club hallsheadhockeyclub@outlook.com

Midcity Hockey Club midcityhockey@hotmail.com

Irwinians Hockey Club irwinianshockeyclub@gmail.com

MARTIAL ARTS

Australian Taekwondo Academy kimseng@iprimus.com.au

Rhee Taekwondo rheetaekwondo@iinet.net.au

Japan Karate Association Mandurah jimwoodmbe@bigpond.com
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mailto:president%40hhfc.com.au?subject=
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Moorey’s Martial Arts mooreysmartialarts@bigpond.com

Kofukan Karate Australia Mandurah Dojo karatemandurah@gmail.com

Mandurah Muay Thai mandurahmuaythai@hotmail.com

GKR Karate Coodanup region28au@gkrkarate.com

Westside Kickboxing westsidemandurah@gmail.com

Mandurah Go-Ju Kai Karate mw929863@bigpond.net.au

NETBALL

Mandurah Netball Association mna@bigpond.net.au

Flames Netball Club flamesnetballclub@hotmail.com

Marines Netball Club marinesnetballclub@outlook.com

Silverette Netball Club silverettenetballclub@hotmail.com

Panthers Netball Club panthersnc.mna@gmail.com

Phoenix Fury Netball Club		 phoenixfurynetball@gmail.com

Southern Mystics Netball Club leeann.forward@hotmail.com

Hurricanes Netball Club hurricanesnetballclub@outlook.com

Ochre Sporting Association ochresports@gmail.com

Peel Lightning Netball Club		 admin@peellightningnetballclub.com.au

POOL/SNOOKER

Peel Pool Association secretary@peelpool.com

RIDING 

Riding For the Disabled (RDA Murray Mandurah) rdamurraymandurah@outlook.com

ROCK CLIMBING

Mandurah Indoor Rock Climbing info@mandurahrockclimbing.com

RUNNING

Park Run stewpot3@bigpond.com

RUGBY

Mandurah Pirates Rugby Union Football Club president@mandurahpirates.com.au

Mandurah Raw Prawns Veterans Rugby Club normronni@bigpond.com

Mandurah Storm Rugby League Club presidentmandurahstorm@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/mooreysmartialarts

mailto:mooreysmartialarts%40bigpond.com?subject=
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SCOUTS, GUIDES & CADETS

TS Mandurah Navy Cadets steve93johnson@hotmail.com

Girl Guides Mandurah District mandurahmermaids@girlguideswa.org.au

First Mandurah Scout Group gl.mandurah@scoutswa.com.au

1st Falcon Scout Group gl.1stfalconscouts@gmail.com

504 Army Cadet Unit - Mandurah 504acu@armycadets.gov.au

SHOOTING

Port Bouvard Pistol & Small Bore Rifle Club secretary@portbouvardpc.com.au

SOCCER

Grasshopper Soccer peel@grasshoppersoccer.com.au

Mandurah City FC secretary@mandurahcityfc.com.au

Peel Junior Soccer Association admin@peelsoccer.com.au

Peel Regional Football Council prfc2011@hotmail.com.au

Peel United peelunited@hotmail.com

SQUASH

Mandurah Squash Club mandurahsquash@gmail.com

SURFING & SURF LIFE SAVING

Mandurah Surf Life Saving Club administration@mandurahslsc.asn.au

Port Bouvard Surf Lifesaving Club admin@portbouvardslsc.com.au

Mandurah Bodyboard Club metroboardriders@outlook.com

Mandurah Board Riders mandurahboardriders@gmail.com

Mandurah Longboard Club Inc mandurahlbc@gmail.com 

SWIMMING

Mandurah Swimming Club secretary@mandurahswimmingclub.com.au

Peel Aquatic Club peelaquaticsecretary@gmail.com

Mandurah Masters Swimming Inc. mandurahmannas@gmail.com

TABLE TENNIS 

Mandurah Table Tennis Club leakyprawn08@gmail.com
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TENNIS

Mandurah Tennis Club info@mandurahtennisclub.com.au

Port Bouvard Recreation & Sporting Club Inc. admin@pbrsc.org.au

South Mandurah Tennis Club southmandurahtennis@gmail.com

TRIATHLON

Mandurah Triathlon Club info@trimandurah.com

TOUCH FOOTBALL

Peel District Touch Association peeltouch@hotmail.com

VOLLEYBALL

Mandurah Volleyball Association admin@mandurahvolleyball.com

WATER CRAFT SPORTS

Canoe Trail Friends of Mandurah & Pinjarra Inc.

Mandurah Dragon Boat Club

Mandurah Ocean Paddlers

Port Bouvard Yacht Club

Mandurah Over 55’s Canoe Club Inc.

Mandurah Offshore Sailing and Fishing Club

Westoz Wakeboarding

bjsdoongin@gmail.com 

mdbcmandurah@gmail.com 

secretary.moc@gmail.com 

pbycsecretary@gmail.com 

greydolphin55@gmail.com 

marinaadmin@mofsc.com.au 

symbak@westnet.com.au

WATER POLO

Peel Water Polo peelwaterpolo@gmail.com

MULTIPLE SPORTS

Mandurah Filipino Sports Club Incorporated Lesley 

Street Sport and Social Club 

Seniors Recreation Council of WA - Peel Branch

mfsci@yahoo.com.au 

lesliestreetcentre@gmail.com  

dmc56456@bigpond.net.au

mandurah.wa.gov.au

Mandurah Ski & Kayak Club secretary@mskc.com.au

Mandurah Water Polo mandurahwaterpolo@gmail.com
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